Scoresheet for Team: 23108 Bye
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/22/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Matsudo-Kashiwa Spring 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Yosuke lIrie

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 36 64 48 52 52 48 55 0
Total: 36 64 48 52 52 48 55 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 23108 Bye Team: 23101 ANYTHING 2
Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location:  Anything
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*4 0 11569  Higuchi, Ikumi
*9 1 08898 Irie, Yosuke
* 7 0 11729 Horiuchi, Satoki
* 5 1 13522 Suzuka, Misako
*4 1 16370 Onishi, Yuji
N*4 0 09050 Tanaka, Minoru
*4 1 16371 lijima, Toshiro
N*1 1 13659 Murakami, Rie
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(23103) Nagareyama leaf On 01/29/2025 At Link Matsudo

23108

¥3000.

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 23101 ANYTHING 2
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/22/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Matsudo-Kashiwa Spring 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Yosuke lIrie

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 36 64 48 52 52 48 55 0
Total: 36 64 48 52 52 48 55 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 23108 Bye Team: 23101 ANYTHING 2
Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location:  Anything
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*4 0 11569  Higuchi, Ikumi
*9 1 08898 Irie, Yosuke
* 7 0 11729 Horiuchi, Satoki
* 5 1 13522 Suzuka, Misako
*4 1 16370 Onishi, Yuji
N*4 0 09050 Tanaka, Minoru
*4 1 16371 lijima, Toshiro
N*1 1 13659 Murakami, Rie
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(23105) Team MJ On 01/29/2025 At Billiard & Darts MJ

23101

¥3000.

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 23106 YAMATANoOROCHI
2/17 On 01/22/2025 At 08:00 PM

For Week Number:

Home Team

Yosuke lIrie

Division: Matsudo-Kashiwa Spring 2025 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 36 64 48 52
Total: 36 64 48 52

Home Team

Team: 23106 YAMATANnoOROCHI
Host Location: Billiard & Darts MJ

SL MP Player # Name

Division Standings Through Last Week
5 6 7 8
52 48 55 0
52 48 55 0

Visiting Team

Team: 23103 Nagareyama leaf

Host Location: Link Matsudo
SL MP Player # Name

* 7 1 13653 Fujinami, Tsuyoshi 9 0 00192 Dozaka, Yoshihito
N*5 0 13444 Tajima, Hideaki ¥3000. *4 1 15606 Kinoshita, Michitaka
*5 0 04277 Yoshino, Michino *4 1 12231 Kataoka, Masato

*5 1 15962 Nakamura, Kyohei * 5 1 15961 Ishiyama, Shuusaku

* 3 1 15963 Yamaguchi, Masato * 4 1 13204  Yuki, Naomichi
N*2 0 16518 Someya, Tatsuhiro ¥3000. * 3 1 13205 Sashida, Takahiro

* 2 1 16519 Saneyoshi, Toshimasa N*2 0 13467 Takada, Kazunori

* 2 1 16520 Saneyoshi, Sachiko N*1 0 16619 Hatori, Nanako

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(23102) ANYTHING On 01/29/2025 At Anything

Division Rep(s):

23106

¥3000.
¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 23103 Nagareyama leaf

For Week Number:

2/17 On 01/22/2025 At 08:00 PM

Visiting Team

Yosuke lIrie

Division: Matsudo-Kashiwa Spring 2025 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 36 64 48 52
Total: 36 64 48 52

Home Team

Team: 23106 YAMATANnoOROCHI
Host Location: Billiard & Darts MJ

SL MP Player # Name

Division Standings Through Last Week
5 6 7 8
52 48 55 0
52 48 55 0

Visiting Team

Team: 23103 Nagareyama leaf

Host Location: Link Matsudo
SL MP Player # Name

* 7 1 13653 Fujinami, Tsuyoshi 9 0 00192 Dozaka, Yoshihito
N*5 0 13444 Tajima, Hideaki ¥3000. *4 1 15606 Kinoshita, Michitaka
*5 0 04277 Yoshino, Michino *4 1 12231 Kataoka, Masato

*5 1 15962 Nakamura, Kyohei * 5 1 15961 Ishiyama, Shuusaku

* 3 1 15963 Yamaguchi, Masato * 4 1 13204  Yuki, Naomichi
N*2 0 16518 Someya, Tatsuhiro ¥3000. * 3 1 13205 Sashida, Takahiro

* 2 1 16519 Saneyoshi, Toshimasa N*2 0 13467 Takada, Kazunori

* 2 1 16520 Saneyoshi, Sachiko N*1 0 16619 Hatori, Nanako

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(23108) Bye On 01/29/2025 At Link Matsudo

Division Rep(s):

23103

¥3000.
¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 23104 LOM
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/22/2025 At 08:00 PM Yosuke lIrie

Division: Matsudo-Kashiwa Spring 2025 Session

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 36 64 48 52 52 48 55 0
Total: 36 64 48 52 52 48 55 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 23104 LOM Team: 23105 Team MJ
Host Location: Link Matsudo Host Location: Billiard & Darts MJ
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 1 13646 Konishi, Ryuji *3 0 13756 Kusumoto, Masato
* 4 1 13199 Tatano, Tomoki N=*7 0 0583 Kondo, Hisato
N*3 0 09042 Suzuki, Asako ¥3000. *5 1 13755 Uriyangxai, Uudam
* 3 1 13649 Takahashi, Ryo *4 1 15644  Miyazaki, Keiko
* 2 1 15781 lIrifune, Nao * 3 1 16268 Yoshino, Takashi
* 4 0 15498 Toriya, Kenta *2 0 16267 Ogawa, Taketoshi
* 5 1 16266 Nakajima, Kazuki *3 1 16516  Maki, Junichi
*7 0 07959 Tanebayashi, Minoru * 9 1 16517 Chiba, Yuichi
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(23107) Tripo's On 01/29/2025 At Tripo's Cafe

23104

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 23105 Team MJ
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/22/2025 At 08:00 PM Yosuke Irie

Division: Matsudo-Kashiwa Spring 2025 Session

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 36 64 48 52 52 48 55 0
Total: 36 64 48 52 52 48 55 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 23104 LOM Team: 23105 Team MJ
Host Location: Link Matsudo Host Location: Billiard & Darts MJ
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 1 13646 Konishi, Ryuji *3 0 13756 Kusumoto, Masato
* 4 1 13199 Tatano, Tomoki N=*7 0 0583 Kondo, Hisato
N*3 0 09042 Suzuki, Asako ¥3000. *5 1 13755 Uriyangxai, Uudam
* 3 1 13649 Takahashi, Ryo *4 1 15644  Miyazaki, Keiko
* 2 1 15781 lIrifune, Nao * 3 1 16268 Yoshino, Takashi
* 4 0 15498 Toriya, Kenta *2 0 16267 Ogawa, Taketoshi
* 5 1 16266 Nakajima, Kazuki *3 1 16516  Maki, Junichi
*7 0 07959 Tanebayashi, Minoru * 9 1 16517 Chiba, Yuichi
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(23101) ANYTHING 2 On 01/29/2025 At Billiard & Darts MJ

23105

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 23102 ANYTHING
2/17 On 01/22/2025 At 08:00 PM

For Week Number:

Division: Matsudo-Kashiwa Spring 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 23102 ANYTHING

Host Location:

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6

36 64 48 52 52 48 55
36 64 48 52 52 48 55

Anything

SL MP Player # Name

*5 0

,(.
wooh~bdhobdDbd
P OO R R R PR

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

12594
08192
15497
13465
13657
15784
15968
13692

8
0
0

Visiting Team
Team: 23107 Tripo's

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Yosuke lIrie

Host Location:  Tripo's Cafe

SL MP Player #

Suzuki, Masato N*5 0 13648
Inoue, Miho N*9 0 16269
Horimoto, Nagisa N*6 0 16271
Takahashi, Kinya ¥3000. N*2 0 16272
Tokusari, Hiroshi N*2 0 16273
Hiruma, Teruki N*5 0 16521
Itou, Akito N*1 0 16522
Hagiwara, Yoshiichi ¥3000. N*1 0 16523

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Name

Ishizuka, Yoko
Ishizuka, Takaaki
Gondai, Hiroki
Chikahisa, Mari
Yamaguchi, Yukari
Sugai, Atsushi
Hikosaka, Shoko
Matsuda, Kimiko

(23106) YAMATANoOROCHI On 01/29/2025 At Anything

23102

¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.



Visiting Team

Scoresheet for Team: 23107 Tripo's Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/22/2025 At 08:00 PM Yosuke lIrie

Division: Matsudo-Kashiwa Spring 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 36 64 48 52 52 48 55 0
Total: 36 64 48 52 52 48 55 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 23102 ANYTHING Team: 23107 Tripo's
Host Location: Anything Host Location: Tripo's Cafe
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*5 0 12594 Suzuki, Masato N*5 0 13648 Ishizuka, Yoko
*4 1 08192 Inoue, Miho N*9 0 16269 Ishizuka, Takaaki
* 4 1 15497 Horimoto, Nagisa N*6 0 16271 Gondai, Hiroki
N*5 1 13465 Takahashi, Kinya ¥3000. N*2 0 16272 Chikahisa, Mari
* 4 1 13657 Tokusari, Hiroshi N*2 0 16273 Yamaguchi, Yukari
* 4 0 15784 Hiruma, Teruki N*5 0 16521 Sugai, Atsushi
*5 0 15968 Itou, Akito N*1 0 16522 Hikosaka, Shoko
N*3 1 13692 Hagiwara, Yoshiichi ¥3000. N*1 0 16523 Matsuda, Kimiko
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(23104) LOM On 01/29/2025 At Tripo's Cafe

23107

¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.



